MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

g£55¢
D D2 E
= ‘§ E .i’ Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
% (% g % E a E ﬂ Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
£Ea88 (-3 ¥ — |'/U ® Ry . % 2
23325 (=) g dg g 8. e 5 3T T3 §
si5: = R E £5 5% 58 =% =g §S 85 wy wp 5% 5% B3
2225 = ¢ A b ST.38% 35 85 83 34 83 23 25 35 35 o%.
25 =2 (. (=) ) S e”5 290 0 b o ; o @ 20 292 T og
2£27 = W < 82 55 se 5L 5S 45 +5 59 5L s 88 500
283 S @ N © 2 6. £8 £ TO %3 ga’ (] %; S»H £6 <£3 gu‘_
=EaE L st = = ;00 E: Et 1= :5 = 0 gu :5 c . E= 'E:.:d)ﬂ)
L] 5 = n S 82 ©o ©= &k g2 to 00 62 gk G= ©o tE£2
= = '§ = hld H J4JFf am o0 O O6 <A 40 OO0 O o0 aom<3Ii
i S 2 ¥ 6 g 5 mOREOROT 1 1 m@aC@OnOg 5 5 6
8~ o
—ia COR (=5 Q
mﬁ 4:47  -- 5:06 5:13 5:21 5:30 5:30 5:41 5:50 556 6:14 --
-- 5:13 5:21 5:28 5:36 5:45 5:45 556 6:05 6:11 -- 6:26
512  -- 5:31 5:38 5:46  6:00 6:00 6:13 6:24 6:30 6:48 --
Aoutes Interssctin -- 5:37 545 552 6:01 6:15 6:15 6:28 6:39 645 -- 7:00
Eﬁ,?:s“?é?ériéi‘.‘é’ﬁ‘éien (Route19) 5:40  -- 5:59 6:07 6:16 6:30 6:30 6:43 6:54 7:00 7:18 --
Ia Estacion Decatur: (ool -- 6:05 6:14 6:22 6:31 6:45 6:45 6:58 7:09 7:15 -- 7:30
TGt head DECATUR 6:07  -- 6:29 6:37 6:46 7:00 7:00 713 724 7:30 7:48 --
13 North Dekalb MarlbecSiurE act Lag (ovanton Way) STATION BLUE RAIL LINE - 6:35 6:44 6:52 7:01 7:15 715 728 7:39 745 -- 8:00
§23-Belvedere Swanten S 6:37  -- 6:59 7:07 7:16 7:30 7:30 743 7:54 8:.00 8:18 --
Commerce Dr. £+ &) DR CONTY - 7:05 714 722 7:31 7:45 7:45 758 809 8:15 -- 8:30
. Trinty P E"n-n,,“ 7.07  -- 729 737 T7:46 8:00 8:00 8:13 824 830 848 --
(Rouie23) Yoo -- 7:35 744 752 8:01 8:15 8:15 8:228 8:39 845 -- 9:00
oo 737  -- 7:59 807 8:16 8:30 8:30 843 854 9:00 9:18 --
-- 8:05 8:14 8:22 8:31 8:45 8:45 858 9:09 9:15 -- 9:30
8:09 -- 8:31 8:39 8:48 9:00 9:00 9:12 9:23 9:29 947 --
ey o (Route-623) -- 8:37 846 854 9:03 9:15 9:15 9:27 9:38 9144 -- 9:59
s 8:42  -- 9:01 9:09 9:18 9:30 9:30 9142 9:53 10:00 10:18 --
Hosea wiiams D 1 -- 9:08 9:16 9:24 9:33 945 9:45 9:57 10:08 10:14 -- 10:29
(Foute 823 z 9:12 -~ 9:31  9:39 9:48 10:00 10:00 10:12 10:23 10:30 10:48  --
(Route-21) . Memorial g _Dr: (Route-21) S 9:36 9:44 9:54 10:03 10:15 10:15 10:27 10:38 10:44 -- 10:59
9:42 -- 10:01 10:09 10:18 10:30 10:30 10:42 10:53 11:00 11:18 --
(oute-107) —Semoos Y gy * - 10:06 10:14 10:24 10:33 10:45 10:45 10:57 11:08 11:14 -- 11:29
(Route-107) 10:12 - 10:31 10:39 10:48 11:00 11:00 11:12 11:23 11:30 11:48 --
* - 10:36 10:44 10:54 11:03 11:15 11:15 11:27 11:38 11:44 -- 11:59
(Route-24) oA W A (Route-24) 1042 --  11:01 11:09 11:18 11:30 11:30 11:42 11:53 12:00 12:18 -
<won e ¥ - 11:.06 11:14 11:24 11:33 1145 11:45 11:57 12:08 12:14 -- 12:29
(Romtes) 11:12 - 11:31 11:39 11:48 12:00 12:00 12:12 12:23 12:30 12:48 -
¥ - 11:36 11:44 11:54 12:03 12:15 12:15 12:27 12:38 12:44 -- 12:59
@ 11:42 --  12:01 12:09 12:18 12:30 12:30 12:42 12:53 1:00 1:18 -
NORTH T * - 12:06 12:14 12:24 12:33 12:45 12:45 12:57 1:08 1:14 -- 1:29
INTERSECTING ROUTES Ember D, POV . 12:12  --  12:31 12:39 12:48 1:00 1:00 1:12 1:23 1:30 1:48 -
Rutas Intersectandos Raibow Wy (Route 9 - 12:36 12:44 12:54 1:03 1:15 1:15 1:27 1:38 1:44 -- 1:59
T 0o THE GaLLERY AT Rainbow Dr. o0 e 1a6) 12:42 - 1:01 1:09 1:18 1:30 1:30 1:42 1:53 2:00 2:18 -
= = These trips operate via Bouldercrest Foad, (Route-74_Flt Shosis . * o 1:06 1:14 1:24 1:33 145 1:45 1:57 2:08 2:14 -- 2:29
Estos viajes con servicios hacia Bouldercrest Road. 1:12 oo 1:31 1:39 1:48 2:00 2:00 2:12 2:23 2:30 2:48 oo
it Theso tips operate via Linecrest Road. s s - 1:36 1:44 1:54 2:03 2:15 2:15 2:27 2:38 244  -- 2:59
/ = 1:42 - 2:01 2:09 2:18 2:30 2:30 2:42 2:53 3:00 3:22 -
) * o 2:06 2:14 2:24 2:33 245 2:45 2:57 3:08 3:14 -- 3:32
(Route-34)..__Clifton 2:11 - 2:30 2:38 2:47 3:00 3:00 315 328 3:35 3:57 -
(Route-32) CEQTIE =] - 2:35 2:43 2:53 3:02 3:15 3:15 3:30 343 3:49 -- 4:07
g PERNETEN 2:41 - 3:00 3:08 3:17 3:30 3:30 345 358 4:05 4:27 -
s * o 3:05 313 323 3:32 345 3:45 4:00 4:13 4:19 -- 4:37
“3; 3:11 - 3:30 3:38 3:47 4:00 4:00 4:15 4:28 4:35 4:57 -
': . ‘“‘“”2" « River Rd. * o 3:35 343 353 4:02 4:15 4:15 4:30 4:43 4:49 -- 5:07
g -~ ll\\‘“"/Ilum\““"“""“""“"“"“"”’% 3:41 - 4:00 4:08 4:17 4:30 4:30 445 4:58 5:05 5:27 -
'{’% f' éa * o 4:05 4:13 4:23 4:32 445 4:45 5:00 5:13 5:19 -- 5:37
I:% S % 4:11 - 4:30 4:38 4:47 5:00 5:00 5:15 5:28 5:35 5:57 -
I"% 7 E * o 4:35 4:43 4:53 5:02 5:15 5:15 5:30 5:43 5:49 -- 6:07
& Beuldererey, &1 H 4:41 - 5:00 5:08 5:17 5:30 5:30 5:45 558 6:05 6:27 -
o e J N \\@'fff’,fve,n " * o 5:05 5:13 5:23 5:32 5:45 5:45 6:00 6:13 6:19 -- 6:37
Cedat o S \”"""""'a,« 5:11 - 5:30 5:38 5:47 6:00 6:00 6:15 6:28 6:35 6:57 -
2 §§f - “““ﬂ * o 5:35 5:43 553 6:02 6:15 6:15 6:30 6:43 6:49 -- 7:07
% H s\‘&-‘,‘,‘é‘c‘)‘ég““‘ 5:41 - 6:00 6:08 6:17 6:30 6:30 6:45 6:58 7:05 7:23 -
Y EN * o 6:05 6:13 6:23 6:32 6:45 6:45 7:00 71 7:17 -- 7:32
(Routo.32) 6:14 - 6:33 6:41 6:50 7:00 7:00 712 T7:23 T7:30 7:48 -
* o 6:39 6:47 6:57 7:05 7:15 7:20 7:32 743 T:49 -- 8:04
6:46 - 705 712 T7:20 7:30 7:40 752 803 810 8:28 -
15 SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS * 745 7:23 7:32 740 7:50 800 812 823 820 - 844
726 - 745 T7:52 800 8:10 8:20 8:32 843 8:50 9:08 -
o3 & 5 By B * o 7:55 8:03 812 8:20 8:30 840 852 9:03 9:09 -- 9:24
g oo = & 5 € ©g 8 8:06 -- 8:25 8:32 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:12 9:23 9:30 9148 « --
© 3 C@x @Co = s BB T 5 i s T8 o T3 * o 835 843 852 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:32 9:43 9:49 -- 10:04
2y ey o2 ®F IB o= 2z %2 %F 22 93 53 846 -- 905 912 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:52 10:03 10:09 10:27  --
g f . 5e = E_ E S E s Do 3 i E - E < 5 'E_ se S E . * o 9:15 9:23 9:32 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:12 10:23 10:29 -- 10:44
] E e Y o S = T =9 L0 P 29 5 o E 9:26 -- 9:45 9:52 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:32 10:43 10:49 11:07 -
5y 28 25 % & % s o .g o g g s 26 £5 28 s5€ -- 9:57 10:05 10:12 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:52 11:03 11:09 -- 11:24
® o E3 EE cup £5 298 50 ¢ 5 S E& E3 2 29 10:06 -- 10:25 10:32 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:12 11:23 11:29 11:47 -
8sE &8 &5 8 S8t 8 S8 8t 8 &5 &8 5& -~ 10:37 10:45 10:52 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:32 1143 1149 --  12:04
10:46 -- 11:05 11:12 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:52 12:03 12:09 12:27 --
6 5 @ 9 @ 1 1 9 9 @ 5 6 - 1117 11:25 11:32 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:12 12:23 12:29 - 12:44
11:26 -- 11:45 11:52 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:32 12:43 12:49 1:07 --
- ST 12:05 1202 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:52 1:03 109 - 124
5_'_22 5:53 gg] ggg 2?2 ggg ggg g;] 24218 24212 7:04 6__41 * These trips operate to the Gallery at South Dekalb Mall.
6:02 - 6:21 6:28 6:36 6:45 6:40 6:51 7:00 7:06 - 7:21 Estos viajes operan a la galeria en South Dekalb Mall.
-- 6:33 6:41 6:48 6:56 7:05 7:00 7:11 720 726 7:44 --
6:42 - 7:01 7:08 7:16 7:25 720 7:31 7:40 7:46 - 8:01 All trips are Lift Equipped.
-- 713 721 T7:28 7:36 7:45 740 751 8:00 8:06 8:24 -- Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
7:22 - 741 T7:48 7:56 8:05 8:00 8:11 8:20 8:26 - 8:41 P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
-- 7:53 801 808 8:16 8:25 8:20 8:31 8:40 846 9:04 --
8:02 -- 821 828 8:36 8:45 8:40 8:51 9:00 9:06 -- 9:21
-- 8:32 840 847 855 9:05 9:00 9:12 9:23 9:29 947 --
8:41 -- 9:00 9:07 9:15 9:25 9:20 9:32  9:43 9:49 -- 10:04
-- 9:12 920 9:27 9:35 945 9:40 9:52 10:03 10:09 10:27 --
9:21 -- 9:40 9:47 9:55 10:05 10:00 10:12 10:23 10:29 -- 10:44 -
-- 9:52 10:00 10:07 10:15 10:25 10:20 10:32 10:43 10:49 11:07 - 1 5 SATURDAY - SABADO
10:06 - 10:25 10:32 10:40 10:50 10:40 10:52 11:03 11:09 - 11:24 . .
- 10:37 10:45 10:52 11:00 11:10 *11:00 11:12 11:23 11:30 1148 - : . :g - . - :E : S
10:46  -- 11:05 11:12 11:20 11:30 11:20 11:32 11:43 11:49 -- 12:04 . ° (=) S c o= (=) ° 3
* - 11115 11:23 11:32 11:40 11:50 *11:40 11:52 12:03 12:10 12:28 - §: T,E ﬁ % IT BT g.g §.§ IQT T T,‘é! T,E g:
11:26 - 11:45 11:52 12:00 12:10 12:00 12:12 12:23 12:29 -- 12:44 © O =3 = © 2 I C o8 T8 ST 3 B 2= = 8 o
* - 11:55 12:03 12:12 12:20 12:30 *12:20 12:32 12:43 1250 1:08  -- Vog 86 ag Tg 3 0 o6 =B 8 38 85 Tug
12:06 -- 12:25 12:32 12:40 12:50 12:40 12:52 1:03 1:09 - 1:24 o o o g 8¢ 05 0 g % = s2 9 g oc o0c 08 4 O
¥ .- 12:35 1243 1252 1:00 1:10 * 100 1:12 1:23 1:30 148 -- >85 €35 £8 B® TE =8 >% BE TY £2 £3 2856
12:46 - 1:05 1:12 1:20 1:30 1:20 1:32 1:43 1:49 -- 2:04 8E2 5o &= g% &2 t o 8o 82 §L SE §o tez2
* 0 115 1:23 1:32 1:40  1:50 * 1:40 1:52 2:03 2:110 228  -- = S8 S O e Gl s S
1:26 - 1:45 1:52 2:00 2:10 2:00 2:12 2:23 229 - 2:44 6 5 e 9 @ | 1 @ @ @ 6
* e 1:55 2:03 2:12 2:20 2:30 * 2:20 2:32 2:43 2:50 3:08 -
e B A & Lo B B2 g
2:46 -- 3:05 3:12 3:20 3:30 3:20 3:32 3:43 3:49 - 4:04 5:02 - 541 5:48 556 6:05 6:00 6:11  6:20 6:26 - 6:41
G 3:15 3:23 3:32 3:40 3:50 * 340 3:52 4:03 4:10 4:28 -- - 5:53 6:01 6:08 6:16 6:25 6:20 6:31 6:40 6:46 7:04 -
G Im G i imam L = e o e N
- : : : t : : . : : - - -- 6:33 6:41 6:48 6:56 7:05 7:00 711 720 7:26 7:44 -
. 4:06 - 4:25 4:32 4:40 4:50 . 4:40 452 5:03 5:09 - 5:24 6:42 == 7:01 7:08 7:16 7:25 7:20 7:31  7:40 7:46  -- 8:01
-= 4:35 443 452 500 5:10 " 500 5112 5:23 530 548 == -- 713 721 728 7:36 7:45 7:40 7:51 800 806 824 --
- H : B H : - B : : : - -- 7:53 801 808 8:16 8:25 8:20 8:31 840 846 9:04 --
. 5:26 5—-55 ggg gfg ggg g;g " ggg g;g gig ggg 7“08 6:44 8:02 - 8:21 8:28 8:36 8:45 8:40 8:51 9:00 9:06 - 9:21
-- : - : : B : : - : : -- -- 8:32 840 847 855 9:05 9:00 9:12 9:23 9:30 9:48 -
6:06 -- 6:25 6:32 6:40 6:50 6:40 6:52 T:03 T:09 -- 7:24 841 - 9:00 9:07 9:15 9:25 9:20 9:32 9143 9149 - 10:04
- 6:36 6144 6:53 T7:01 7:10 7:00 7:11 T7:20 T7:26 7:44 = o 9:10 9:18 9:27 9:35 9145 9:40 9:52 10:03 10:10 10:28 --
6:47  -- 7:06 7:13 7:21 T:30 720 7:31 T7:40 T:46  -- 8:01 921  -- 9:40 9:47 9:55 10:05 10:00 10:12 10:23 10:29 -- 10:44
= 718 T7:26 7:33 T7:41 7:50 7140 7:51 8:00 8:06 824 -- o 9:50 9:58 10:07 10:15 10:25 10:20 10:32 10:43 10:50 11:08  --
27 -- 7:46  7:53 801 8:10 8:00 &11 820 826 -- 8:41 10:06 -- 10:25 10:32 10:40 10:50 10:40 10:52 11:03 11:09 -- 11:24
= 753 801 8:08 8:16 8:25 8:20 8:31 840 846 9:04 -- -~ 10:35 10:43 10:52 11:00 11:10 11:00 11:12 11:23 11:30 11:48  --
8:02  -- 8:21 8:28 8:36 8145 840 851 9:00 9:06 -- 9:21 10:46 - 11:05 11:12 11:20 11:30 11:20 11:32 11:43 11:49 -- 12:04
-= 8:33 841 848 8156 9:05 9:00 9:111 9:20 9:26 9:44 == - 11:15 11:23 11:32 11:40 11:50 11:40 11:52 12:03 12:10 12:28 --
842 -- 9:01 9:08 9:16  9:25 9:20 9:31 9140 9146  -- 10:01 11:26  -- 11:45 11:52 12:00 12:10 12:00 12:12 12:23 12:29 -- 12:44
= 9:13 9:21 9:28 9:36 9:45 9:40 9:51 10:00 10:06 10:24  -- -- 11:55 12:03 12:12 12:20 12:30 12:20 12:32 12:43 12:50 1:08 -
9:22 - 9:41 948 9:56 10:05 10:00 10:11 10:20 10:26 o= 10:41 12:06 -- 12:25 12:32 12:40 12:50 12:40 12:52 1:03 1:09 -- 1:24
- 9:53 10:01 10:08 10:16 10:25 10:20 10:31 10:40 10:46 11:04 - - 12:35 12:43 12:52 1:00 1:10 1:00 1:12 1:23 1:30 1:48 -
10:02 -- 10:21 10:28 10:36 10:45 10:40 10:51 11:00 11:06 - 11:21 12:46 - 1:05 1:12 1:20 1:30 1:20 1:32 143 149 -- 2:04
- 10:33 10:41 10:48 10:56 11:05 11:00 11:11 11:20 11:26 11:44 -- - 1:15 1:23 1:32 1:40 1:50 1:40 1:52 2:03 2:10 2:28 -
10142  -- 11:01 11:08 11:16 11:25 11:20 11:31 11:40 11:46 -- 12:01 1:26  -- 1:45 1:52 2:00 2:10 2:00 2:12 2:23 2:29 - 2:44
- 11:13 11:21 11:28 11:36 11:45 11:40 11:51 12:00 12:06 12:24 - R 1:55 2:03 2:12 2:20 2:30 2:20 2:32 2:43 2:50 3:08 -
1122  -- 11:41 11:48 11:56 12:05 12:00 12:11 12:20 12:26 -- 12:41 2:06 -- 2:95 2:32 2:40 2:50 2:40 2:52 3:03 3:09 -- 3:24
- 11:53 12:01 12:08 12:16 12:25 12:20 12:31 12:40 12:46 1:04 - R 2:35 2:43 2:52 3:00 3:10 3:00 3:12 3:23 3:30 3:48 -
) 12:40 12:51 1:00 1:06 - 1:21 2:46  -- 3:05 3:12 3:20 3:30 320 332 343 349 -- 4:04
* These trips operate to the Gallery at South Dekalb Mall. ® 315 3:23 3:32 3:40 3:50 3:40 3:52 4:03 4:10 4:28 -
Estos viajes operan a la galeria en South Dekalb Mall. 3:26 -- 3:45 3:52 4:00 4:10 4:00 4:12 4:23 4:29 -- 4:44
*oa 3:55 4:03 4:12 4:20 4:30 4:20 4:32 4:43 450 5:08 --
Al trips are Lift Equipped. 4:06 -- 4:25 4:32 4:40 4:50 4:40 452 503 509 -- 5:24
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. ¥ 4:35 4:43 4:52 5:00 5:10 5:00 5:12 5:23 5:30 5:48 --
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. 4:46  -- 5:05 5:12 5:20 5:30 5:20 5:32 543 549 -- 6:04
*oa 5:15 5:23 5:32 5140 5:50 540 5:52 6:03 6:10 6:28 --
5:26 -- 5:45 5:52 6:00 6:10 6:00 6:12 6:23 6:29 -- 6:44
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS - 5:55 6:03 6:12 6:20 6:30 6:20 6:32 6:43 6:50 7:08 --
- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically - 6:06 o= 6:25 6:32 6:40 6:50 6:40 6:52 7:03 7:09 == 7:24
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. - 6:36 6:44 6:53 7:01 7:10 7:00 711 T7:20 7:27 745 -
- Locate your stop on the map. - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card 6:47 - 7:06 7:13 T7:21 7:30 7:20 7:31 7:40 7:46 -- 8:01
- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer. * . 7:16 7:24 7:33 7:41 7:50 7:40 7:51 8:00 8:07 8:25 —
Point to your stop. ) ) ) - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel. 7:97 . 7:46 T7:53 8:01 8:10 8:00 811 8:20 8:26 -- 8:41
- A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - ithi | i
- Note: All sch:dules vary with weatherans traffi\{:. Be a;; the bus stozafew mim’:tes vou are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period. o 7:51 7:59 8:08 8:16 8:25 8:20 8:31 8:40 8:47 9:05 --
oo oo, 04 45080 T 400405 62 o B o cull (o R
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to 8:42 i 9:01 9:08 9:16 9:25 9:20 9:31 9:40 0:46 . 10:01
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the ® 9:11 9;19 9;28 9:.36 9:'45 9;40 9;51 10;00 10;06 10:24 o
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. 9:22 . 9:41 9:48 9:56 10:05 10:00 10:11 10:20 10:26 . 10:41
) ) ) ) “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal iy 9:53 10:°1 10:08 10:16 10:25 10:20 10:31 10:40 10:46 11:04 »
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. d state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, 10:02 - 10:21 10:28 10:36 10:45 L UL
and st guration: ’ o o ’ --  10:33 10:41 10:48 10:56 11:05 11:00 11:11 11:20 11:26 11:44 --
- o , o or national arigin in fts programs, services and aathvities. Gomplaints, or 10:42 --  11:01 11:08 11:16 11:25 11:20 11:31 11:40 11:46 --  12:01
D Time point for certain locations WhIC.h are sometimes the ending point inquiries regard|.ng compllanlce, may be directed to the Office O.f Diversity and . 11:13 11:21 11:28 11:36 11:45 11:40 11:51 12:00 12:06 12:24 _
of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportun’ity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 11:22 . 11:41 11:48 11:56 12:05 12:00 12:11 12:20 12:26 _ 12:41
FARES #04-648-5240. - 11:53 12:01 12:08 12:16 12:25 12:20 12:31 12:40 12:46 1:04 -
- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atla_nta.Re?pid Transit Authority cum;?le con todos los reglamentos * These trips operate to the Gallery at South Dekalb Mall. 12:40 12:51  1:00  1:06 1:21
- Reduced Fare Program (one-way) $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas, Eslies VEiEs erEEn & I el e Sevilh Belkels Ml
Elderly, Disabled or Medicare ’ beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el J p g :
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito ala Oficina de diversidad . . )
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424 All trips are Lift EqUIppe.d. .
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 0 al 404-848-5240. Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobUses. .
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.




